
Name: TBESF 6. TEKERLEKLİ SANDALYE DANS SPORU TÜRKİYE ŞAMPİYONASI - 2023 - İZMİR

Event: Women's Single Freestyle program Class 2, 5 participants

Date: 08.07.2023

Number Athlete Region/City Total Rank

11 yeliz güllü ANK 15.497 1

34 yasemin uğurcan İZM 15.304 2

13 ebru aköz ANT 14.525 3

37 nur özgül İZM 13.921 4

38 neşe aydemir İZM 13.841 5
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Dance: Freestyle

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

11 yeliz güllü ANK 6.825 6.950 1.125 15.497 15.497 1

34 yasemin uğurcan İZM 6.800 6.950 1.113 15.304 15.304 2

13 ebru aköz ANT 6.325 7.025 1.088 14.525 14.525 3

37 nur özgül İZM 6.150 6.800 1.075 13.921 13.921 4

38 neşe aydemir İZM 6.225 6.650 1.075 13.841 13.841 5

Adjudicators:

A: ahmet eryiğit B: ahmet kıldıran C: recep coşkun alıçlı D: devrim kıvanç E: ersin evren F: gizem kılıç G: memet sefa öztürk
H: sevil burgaz J: fatma özge seçilmiş

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2023



Dance: Freestyle

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G J Total A C D E F H Total B D F G H J Total

11 6.9 7 6.5 6.9 6.2 8 6.825 6.7 6.4 7.2 6.9 7 7.2 6.950 1.1 1.15 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.05 1.125

34 6.7 6 6.7 7.2 6.8 7 6.800 6.5 6.9 7 7.5 7.2 6.7 6.950 1.05 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.05 1.1 1.113

13 6.6 6 7.1 6.7 5.7 6 6.325 6.2 6.8 7.7 6.8 7.5 7 7.025 1.05 1.25 1.2 1.05 1 1.05 1.088

37 6.5 6 6.1 6.8 5.5 6 6.150 6 6.3 7.2 7 6.9 7 6.800 1.05 1.15 1.1 1 1.1 1.05 1.075

38 6.1 5.5 6.2 6.8 5.8 7.5 6.225 5.4 6.3 7 6.7 7 6.6 6.650 1 1.1 1.2 1.05 1.05 1.1 1.075
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